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DHE CODE:

INSTITUTION:

REPORTING PERIOD:
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PART A: CHECK ONE

ON-CAMPUS 1=YES:
OFF-CAMPUS 3=YES:

PART B: DETAIL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY CIP AND STUDENT LEVEL

TOTAL
LOWER UPPER UNDER- FIRST
DIVISION | DIVISION |GRADUATE| PROF [ GRADUATE| TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION (A) (B) © (D) (E)
01 AGRIBUSINESS AND AGRI. PRODUCTION
02 AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
03 CONSERVATION AND REN. NATL. RESOURCES
04 ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED PROGRAMS
05 AREA, ETHNIC AND CULTURAL STUDIES
08 MARKETING AND DIST.JOPERATIONS
09 COMMUNICATIONS
10 COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES
11 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 3,269 4,544 7,813 1,909 9,722
12 PERSONAL AND MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
13 EDUCATION 340 922 1,262 31 1,293
14 ENGINEERING 10,078 31,390 41,468 10,031 51,499
15 ENGINEERING RELATED TECH.
16 FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE 563 542 1,105 3 1,108
19 HOME ECONOMICS
20 VOCATIONAL HOME ECONOMICS
21 TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION/INDUSTRIAL ARTS
22 LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES
23 ENGLISH LANG. AND LITERATURE/LETTERS 3412 3511 6,923 56 6,979
24 LIBERAL/GENERAL STUDIES AND HUMANITIES
25 LIBRARY SCIENCE
26 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES/LIFE SCIENCES 1,064 1,368 2,432 314 2,746
27 MATHEMATICS 12,278 5727 18,005 1,154 19,159
28 RESERVE OFFICERS' TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)
29 MILITARY TECHNOLOGIES 214 238 452 3 455
30 MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 67 26 93 93
31 PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE AND FITNESS
32 BASIC SKILLS
33 CITIZENSHIP ACTIVITIES
34 HEALTH-RELATED KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS
35 INTERPERSONAL AND SOCIAL SKILLS
36 LEISURE AND RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
37 PERSONAL AWARENESS/SELF-IMPROVEMENT
38 PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGION 348 336 684 3 687
39 THEOLOGICAL STUDIES/RELIGIOUS VOCATIONS
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PHYSICAL SCIENCES

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES

PSYCHOLOGY

PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES
SOCIAL SCIENCES

CONSTRUCTION TRADES

MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS

PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES
TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV.

HISTORY

TOTAL

10,312
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50,271
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2,253

1,437

1,348

1,238
1,840

61,223

14,815

3,721

4,605

2,165

1,767
4,183

111,493

2,428
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24
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24

16,051

17,243

3,757

4,629

2,188

1,779
4,207

127,544

CLARIFYING QUESTIONS

C1 EXCLUSIVE AUDITS NOTON IC
C2 NON CREDIT NOTON IC

C3 TV,RADIO, OR CORRESPONDENCE
C4 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS

C5 CONTRACT COURSES

C6 DUAL-ENROLLMENT
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01 AGRIBUSINESS AND AGRI. PRODUCTION
02 AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
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CLARIFYING QUESTIONS

C1 EXCLUSIVE AUDITS NOTON IC
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